
№ Ф.И.О. г.р. Школа город время разряд
1 Пахомова Александра 2010 СДЮШОР Калининград 1.44,41 1 юн
2 Николенко Валерия 2010 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 2.00,59 2 юн
3 Лохмакова Алеся 2010 МБУ СШ Гурьевск 2.12,41 3 юн
4 Мельниченко Мария 2010 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 2.36,67 3 юн
5 Кутепова Ксения 2011 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 2.45,84 3 юн
6  Щеглова Маргарита 2010 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 2.55,94
7 Ильченко Эвелина 2011 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 3.10,72
8 Кошелькова Настя 2010 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 3.11,43
9 Пупченко Маргарита 2011 СДЮШОР Калининград 3.26,72

1 Татур Максим 2010 СДЮШОР Калининград 2.06,50 3 юн
2 Иванюк Алексей 2010 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 2.52,31
3 Лысенков Вадим 2010 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 2.55,51
4 Иванюк Сергей 2010 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 2.57,59
5 Тимощенко Алексей 2011 Viva-kids Калининград 3.05,33
6 Тукаев Вячеслав 2011 Viva-kids Калининград 4.07,86
7 Гуринович Гиоргий 2011 Viva-kids Калининград не явка
8 Шкурин Олег 2011 Viva-kids Калининград не явка

1 Стрюк Екатерина 2008 СДЮШОР Калининград 1.26,15 III
2 Сотникова Ольга 2009 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 1.31,29 III
3 Сафронова София 2009 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 1.32,71 III
4 Пилипюк Юлиана 2008 ЦСКА Калининград 1.34,86 III
5 Щебетова Анастасия 2008 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 1.37,32 1 юн
6 Овчинникова Диана 2009 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 1.37,92 1 юн
7 Кравцова Алена 2008 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 1.38,84 1 юн
8 Галкина Елизавета 2009 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 1.42,30 1 юн
9 Губарова Валерия 2008 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 1.43,39 1 юн
10 Махнева Ульяна 2008 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 1.46,24 1 юн
11 Николаева Амелия 2009 МБУ СШ Гурьевск 1.48,42 2 юн
12 Волк–КарачевскаяОльга 2009 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 1.54,68 2 юн
13 Духович Диана 2008 МБУ СШ Гурьевск 1.55,31 2 юн
14 Кобцева Ксения 2008 МБУ СШ Гурьевск 1.58,25 2 юн
15 Бабакишиева Яна 2008 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 1.58,60 2 юн
16 Соловьёва Мария 2008 МБУ СШ Гурьевск 2.02,54 2 юн
17 Самышкина Полина 2009 СДЮШОР Калининград 2.08,65 3 юн
18 Витошко Ксения 2008 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 2.13,20 3 юн
19 Пинигина Александра 2008 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 3.02,87
20 Селеверстова Дарья 2009 Viva-kids Калининград 3.03,03
21 Козлова Олеся 2008 МБУ СШ Гурьевск д/к
22 Тимошевич Екатерина 2008 Viva-kids Калининград не явка

1  Каракчиев Никита 2008 СДЮШОР Калининград 1.28,65 1 юн
2 Омельченко Александр 2008 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 1.32,28 1 юн
3 Охин Евгений 2008 СДЮШОР Калининград 1.40,47 2 юн
4 Рылков Павел 2009 СДЮШОР Калининград 1.42,03 2 юн
5 Ходеев Иван 2009 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 1.43,11 2 юн
6 Сорока Тимур 2008 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 1.43,79 2 юн
7 Кохан  Павел 2009 СДЮШОР Калининград 1.43,87 2 юн
8 Соловьёв Никита 2008 СДЮШОР Калининград 1.43,96 2 юн

Юный пловец Балтики -2018
ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

27.04.2018г
г.Зеленоградск

Бассейн 25 м

Мальчики 08-09

100к/п
Девочки 10 и младше

Девочки 08-09

Мальчики 10 и младше



9 Мурадов Александр 2009 СДЮШОР Калининград 1.45,02 2 юн
10 Мочалов Всеволод 2008 СДЮШОР Калининград 1.46,96 2 юн
11 Никифоров Владислав 2008 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 1.53,20 2 юн
12 Константинов Марк 2009 СДЮШОР Калининград 1.53,31 2 юн
13 Пинегин Матвей 2009 МБУ СШ Гурьевск 1.54,82 3 юн
14 Аверьянов Марк 2009 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 1.55,42 3 юн
15 Пупченко Никита 2009 СДЮШОР Калининград 1.55,96 3 юн
16 Кримаренко Сергей 2009 Невелова 1.58,14 3 юн
17 Бушуев Егор 2008 МБУ СШ Гурьевск 2.00,10 3 юн
18 Синёв Саша 2009 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 2.00,11 3 юн
19 Ковалёв Тимофей 2009 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 2.01,62 3 юн
20 Микрюков Александр 2009 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 2.02,03 3 юн
21 Романов Руслан 2008 Viva-kids Калининград 2.05,01 3 юн
22 Медведев Антон 2009 Viva-kids Калининград 2.07,43 3 юн
23 Фролов Егор 2008 МБУ СШ Гурьевск 2.08,66 3 юн
24 Пиминев Давид 2009 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 2.12,27 3 юн
25 Сабельников Арсений 2008 Viva-kids Калининград 2.22,35
26 Чалик Денис 2008 Viva-kids Калининград 2.22,91
27 Градов Роман 2009 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 2.27,63
28 Моргулис Лев 2009 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 2.27,85
29 Фатеев Степан 2008 Viva-kids Калининград 2.38,22
30 Демин Сергей 2008 Viva-kids Калининград 2.41,12
31 Боков Алексей 2009 МБУ СШ Гурьевск д/к
32 Мельник Артём 2008 СДЮШОР Калининград д/к
33 Акулов Илья 2009 МБУ СШ Гурьевск не явка
34 Дубровник Никита 2009 МБУ СШ Гурьевск не явка
35 Долбин Кирилл 2008 МБУ СШ Гурьевск не явка
36 Патутин Дмитрий 2008 МБУ СШ Гурьевск не явка
37 Перепёлкин Максим 2008 МБУ СШ Гурьевск не явка
38 Есик Данил 2008 МБУ СШ Гурьевск не явка

1 Сотникова Екатерина 2007 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 1.23,36 II
2 Вальтер Эвелина 2007 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 1.29,25 III
3 Иванова София 2007 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 1.32,68 III
4 Лебедева Софья 2007 СДЮШОР Калининград 1.33,41 III
5 Матвиец Мария 2007 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 1.36,11 1 юн
6 Хаустова Елизавета 2007 СДЮШОР Калининград 1.41,33 1 юн
7 Ситникова Таисия 2007 МБУ СШ Гурьевск 1.44,03 1 юн
8 Белецкая Майя 2007 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 2.04,41 2 юн
9 Таран Дарья 2007 МБУ СШ Гурьевск 2.09,93 3 юн
10 Куренкова  Елизавета 2007 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 2.45.0 3юн

1 Лапшин Даниил 2007 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 1.23,10 III
2 Ганюхин Владислав 2007 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 1.23,22 III
3 Тимошин Михаил 2007 СДЮШОР Калининград 1.23,78 III
4 Лавров Антон 2007 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 1.24,59 1 юн
5 Федосеев Иван 2007 СДЮШОР Калининград 1.31,77 1 юн
6 Крыщенко Давид 2007 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 1.36,88 2 юн
7 Суслов Дмитрий 2007 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 1.37,13 2 юн
8 Макарич Марк 2007 СДЮШОР Калининград 1.38,12 2 юн
9 Дидэ Никита 2007 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 1.48,32 2 юн
10 Бабичев Юрий 2007 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 1.50,84 2 юн
11 Юдин Леонид 2007 МБУ СШ Гурьевск 2.08,36 3 юн
12 Некрасов Арсений 2007 МБУ СШ Гурьевск 2.18,75
13 Филлипенко Филипп 2007 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 2.24,48 вк
14 Лысенков Кирилл 2007 Viva-kids Калининград 2.28,00
15 Мовчан Влад 2007 Viva-kids Калининград не явка
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1 Корф София 2005 МБУ СШ Гурьевск 1.47,09 2 юн
2 Миних Милена 2006 МБУ СШ Гурьевск 1.53,66 2 юн
3 Шарипова Азалия 2005 МБУ СШ Гурьевск д/к
4 Крыщенко Анастасия 2006 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск не явка
5 Амонская Виолетта 2006 МБУ СШ Гурьевск не явка
6 Столбова Арина 2006 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск не явка
7 Стрельцов Михаил 2004 МБУ СШ Гурьевск 1.30,31 1 юн
8 Волынов Максим 2004 МБУ СШ Гурьевск 1.41,43 2 юн
9 Микулко Никита 2004 МБУ СШ Гурьевск 2.01,44 3 юн
10 Микулко Виталий 2006 МБУ СШ Гурьевск 2.18,54
11 Лапин Михаил 2005 МБУ СШ Гурьевск д/к

1 Маравина Вероника 2006 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 6.01,75 II
2 Карпова Елизавета 2006 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 6.18,95 II

1 Юлчиев Сухроб 2006 СДЮШОР Калининград 6.30,81 III

2 Потапов Владимир 2006 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 7.00,58 1 юн

1 Денисова Дарья 2004 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 5.55,08 II

2 Левченкова Ксения 2005 МБУ СШ Гурьевск 6.44,59 III

1 Козлов Никита 2003 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 5.35,80 II

2 Гречаный Андрей 2004 ЦСКА Калининград 5.43,74 II

3 Олейников Артем 2004 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 6.06,15 III

4 Федорченко Гордей 2005 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 6.06,66 III
5 Мещеряков Герман 2004 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 6.34,31 1 юн
6 Медведев Александр 2002 Viva-kids Калининград 7.59,80 2 юн

1 Сотникова Екатерина 2007 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 5.52,69 III

2 Сотникова Ольга 2009 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 6.01,53 III

3 Лебедева Софья 2007 СДЮШОР Калининград 6.09,09 III

4 Вальтер Эвелина 2007 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 6.13,95 III
5 Иванова София 2007 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 6.16,13 III
6 Щебетова Анастасия 2008 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 6.36,68 1 юн
7 Сафронова София 2009 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 6.49,88 1 юн
8 Овчинникова Диана 2009 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 6.55,17 1 юн
9 Хаустова Елизавета 2007 СДЮШОР Калининград 7.03,72 1 юн
10 Матвиец Мария 2007 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 7.17,65 1 юн
11 Кравцова Алена 2008 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 7.25,12 1 юн
12 Губарова Валерия 2008 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 7.25,12 1 юн
13 Махнева Ульяна 2008 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 7.55,51 2 юн

1 Ганюхин Владислав 2007 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 5.44,00 III
2 Тимошин Михаил 2007 СДЮШОР Калининград 5.45,18 1 юн
3 Лавров Антон 2007 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 5.46,14 1 юн
4 Лапшин Даниил 2007 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 6.10,23 1 юн
5 Омельченко Александр 2008 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 6.15,90 1 юн
6 Федосеев Иван 2007 СДЮШОР Калининград 7.20,02 2 юн
7 Сорока Тимур 2008 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 7.24,10 2 юн
8 Макарич Марк 2007 СДЮШОР Калининград 7.25,03 2 юн
9 Дидэ Никита 2007 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 7.34,92 2 юн

1 Денисова Дарья 2004 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 20.50,23 II
2 Маравина Вероника 2006 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 22.06,67 II
3 Карпова Елизавета 2006 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 23.52,00 III
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1 Гречаный Андрей 2004 ЦСКА Калининград 20.39,65 III
2 Олейников Артем 2004 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 21.56,97 III
3 Федорченко Гордей 2005 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 22.18,44 III
4 Мещеряков Герман 2004 ДЮСШ "ЯНТАРЬ" Зеленоградск 23.17,53 III
5 Юлчиев Сухроб 2006 СДЮШОР Калининград не явка

1 МАУ ДО ДЮСШ "Янтарь" Зеленоградск 2.47,50
2 СДЮШОР №14 Калининград 3.14,28
3 МБУ СШ Гурьевск 3.19,00

4 МАУ ДО ДЮСШ "Янтарь" в/к Зеленоградск 2.58,84
5 МАУ ДО ДЮСШ "Янтарь" в/к Зеленоградск 3.29,03

1 МАУ ДО ДЮСШ "Янтарь" Зеленоградск 2.34,34
2 СДЮШОР №14 Калининград 2.47,19
3 Viva-kids Калининград 3.59,76

4 МАУ ДО ДЮСШ "Янтарь" в/к Зеленоградск 3.05,3
гл.судья                                  Гинько О.Г.
гл. секретарь                         Никонорова А.А.
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